Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service     Form 669-8     (Rev. June 1986)     Whereas,     CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH     CONSTANCE CAMILLA SMITH, CHARLES LOUIS SMITH     13245 SE 89TH PL   , City of Renton			11. 	ASTAN BIGHT	
192 DEC 1 91 3 21 Voltment Page 2843   Destinant of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service   Form 668-B   Constrance c soft Discharge of Property from Fodderal Tax Lian Under Section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code   Whereas, CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH   CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH   CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH   CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH   CONSTANCE C SMITH AKA SHANNA HILLS, CHARLES L AND CONSTANCE C SMITH   CONSTANCE CAULCA SMITH, CHARLES LOUIS SMITH   O Liazath   State of Machington   Is indebted to the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred tax   Internal Revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred tax   Interna tax tax <t< th=""><th>94 – <sup>St</sup>or Standard († 1987) en 1997 ≹regelaris († 1987) en 1997 († 1987)</th><th></th><th>an an a</th><th>olegot 2. V. antititation 14 Pade 284.1</th><th></th></t<>	94 – <sup>St</sup> or Standard († 1987) en 1997 ≹regelaris († 1987) en 1997 († 1987)		an a	olegot 2. V. antititation 14 Pade 284.1	
Department of the Treasmy - Internal Reserves Stories       Certificate of Discharge of Property from Federal Tax Lien Under Section 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Revenue Code       Whermas, 	54617	392 [	DEC I PH 3	27	
Kane 1986)   Under Saction 6325(b)(2)(A) of the Internal Rovenue Code     Whereas,			Department of	the Treasury - Internal Revenue	Service
DI   13245 SE APTH PL   , City of	Form <b>669-8</b> (Rev. June 1986)	Certifice Under S	ite of Dischar Jection 6325(t	ge of Property from I )(2)(A) of the Interna	Federal Tax Lien I Revenue Code
D1   1345 SE BOTH PL   , City of					
County of	CONSTA	NCE CAMILLA SMI	TH, CHARLES LO	DUIS SMITH	NCE C SMITH
sindebted to the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     thousand, nine hundred ninety-three and 00/100Hars (\$_\$824,993.00     awfully assessed, to wit:     Image: State of the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     Image: State of the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     Image: State of the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     Image: State of the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     Image: State of the United States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Eight hundred twenty-four     Image: State of the United States for Unpaid Eight for the Unpaid Eight for the States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the     County Clerk			, City of	Renton	
thousand, nine hundred ninety-three and 00/100Hars (\$_\$824,993.00	County of <u>Klamat</u>	<u>h</u>	, State of	Washington	······
awfully assessed, to wit:   X830943345831583158   X830345834583158   X830345834583158   X830345834583158   Unpoid Eslance of Accessment (d)   of Accessment of Accessment (d)     939005036   12557   03/20/90   565-52-4856   239,423.00     938927934   5058   09/12/83   510-40-6509   173,056.00     938901950   86.495   05/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   86.496   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   86.496   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     85M88 Pg.6183   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     85M88 Pg.6184   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     85M88 Pg.6183   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     85M88 Pg.6184   Total   \$ \$ \$824,993.00   \$ \$ \$824,993.00     Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the					
awfully assessed, to wit:     KAROPITAT   X86000000000000000000000000000000000000	thousand, nine hun	dred ninety-thr	ee and 00/100	lars (\$\$824,993.00	n an
KARCPHARS   JARGENERSPEcted   JARGENERSPEcted   Identifying Number   Unpublic Balance of Assessment (d)     939005096   12557   03/20/90   555-52-4856   239,423.00     938927934   5058   09/12/89   510-40-6509   173,056.00     938601950   Bk.M99 Fg.17030   05/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938801817   Bc495   05/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bc495   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     93801817   Bc495   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     93801817   Bc495   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     93801817   Bc495   Sated tax, notice of the,lien of the United Statex, attaching to all					
LIDSJNO.   RECONSTRUE NO.   DATE RECONSTRUE   Interferences   Interferences </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>에 참가 위해서 가장한 환경을 읽을 때 것을 위한다. </td> <td>a da serie de la serie de Serie de la serie de la serie Serie de la serie de la ser</td>				에 참가 위해서 가장한 환경을 읽을 때 것을 위한다. 	a da serie de la serie de Serie de la serie de la serie Serie de la serie de la ser
LIBS/NO.   RECORDERS NO.   DATE (RECORDER)   (d)   of Assessment (d)     939005096   1257   03/20/90   565-52-4856   239,423.00     938927934   5058   09/12/83   510-40-6509   173,056.00     938801950   Bk. M98 Pg.17090   86495   05/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bk.M98 Pg.6183   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bk.M98 Pg.6183   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bk.M98 Pg.6183   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the		T MATTER PARTY STATE	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF		Unnaid Balanca
9330050961255703/20/90565-52-4856239,423.00938927934505809/12/83510-40-6509173,056.009388019508K.M39 Pg.170806649505/19/88565-52-4956206,257.009389018178K.M38 Pg.618304/19/88565-52-4856206,257.009389018178K.M38 Pg.618304/19/88565-52-4856206,257.009389018178K.M38 Pg.618304/19/88565-52-4856206,257.009389018178K.M38 Pg.6184Total\$ \$824,993.00Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the propertyand rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with theCounty Clerkfor theCounty of Klamath, in accordance with the applicable provisions of law.Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Numberas stated above, for said tax has attached to certainproperty described as:The Northerly 45 feet of Lots 372 and 373, Block 122, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AD TL 9000Affer recording reform to 'A spen Title of Escrew, theSize Main St.	안 가슴 영국 승규는 방송에서 전 것이 있는 것이다.				of Assessment
938927934   Bk. M90 Pg.5148   09/12/89   510-40-6509   173,056.00     938927934   Bk. M89 Pg.17050   86495   05/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bk. M89 Pg.6184   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     938901817   Bk.M88 Pg.6184   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	ga Minggalangsa Aing -				
938927934505809/12/89510-40-6509173,056.0093880195086.49505/19/88565-52-4856206,257.009389018178649604/19/88565-52-4856206,257.009389018178649604/19/88565-52-4856206,257.00Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property $\mathbf{V}$ \$ \$824,993.00Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the propertyfor theCounty Clerk	939005096		03/20/90	565-52-4856	239,423.00
9388019508649505/19/88565-52-4856206,257.00938801817Bk.M88 Pg.618404/19/88565-52-4856206,257.00938801817Bk.M88 Pg.6184Total $\blacktriangleright$ \$ \$824,993.00Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	938927934	5058	09/12/89	510-40-6509	173,056.00
938801817   Bk.M88 Pg.6183 86496   04/19/88   565-52-4856   206,257.00     Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	938801950	86495	05/19/88	565-52-4856	206,257.00
Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	938801817	86496	04/19/88	<b>565524856</b>	206,257.00
Whereas, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	upodas, parataias	<u> </u>	64 di tartere 933	Total	an a
and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the	With the second seco	Real Property and the Property of the Property			\$824,993.00
		f the said taxpayer o	n account of said	tax indebtedness, was filed w	rith the
Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Number <u>as stated above</u> , for said tax has attached to certain property described as: The Northerly 45 feet of Lots 372 and 373, Block 122, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AD TL 9000 After recording return to: Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main St.			en la response de la sur construir de la sur construir de la sur construir de la sur construir de la sur const La sur de la		
Whereas, the lien of the United States, Federal Number <u>as stated above</u> , for said tax has attached to certain property described as: The Northerly 45 feet of Lots 372 and 373, Block 122, MILLS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AD TL 9000 After recording return to: Aspen Title & Escrew, Inc. 525 Main St.	County Clerk				
After recording return to: Aspen Title of Escrow, Inc. 525 Main St.	County Clerk		, and also	with the	
ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. CODE 1 MAP 3809-33AD TL 9000 After recording return to: Aspen Title of Escrow, Inc. 525 Main St.	County Clerk County of Klamath		, and also	with the	ovisions of law.
After recording return to: Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main St.	County Clerk County of Klamath Whereas, the lien of	f the United States, I	, and also , in accord Federal Number _ <sup>6</sup>	with the dance with the applicable pro as stated above, for si	ovisions of law. aid tax has attached to certair
After recording return to: Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County Clerk County of Klamath Whereas, the lien of	f the United States, I The Northerly ADDITION TO TH	, and also , in accord Federal Number 45 feet of Lot IE CITY OF KLAM	with the dance with the applicable pro as stated above, for si is 372 and 373, Block .	ovisions of law. aid tax has attached to certair 122, MILLS
525 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County Clerk County of Klamath Whereas, the lien of	f the United States, I The Northerly ADDITION TO TH Klamath, State	, and also , in accord Federal Number 45 feet of Lot IE CITY OF KLAM of Oregon.	with the dance with the applicable pro as stated above, for si is 372 and 373, Block . MATH FALLS, in the Cour	ovisions of law. aid tax has attached to certair 122, MILLS
Klamath Fails, OR 97601	County Clerk County of Klamath Whereas, the lien of property described as:	f the United States, The Northerly ADDITION TO TH Klamath, State CODE 1 MAP 380	, and also , in accord Federal Number 45 feet of Lot IE CITY OF KLAM of Oregon. 9–33AD TL 9000	with the dance with the applicable pro as stated above, for si is 372 and 373, Block . MATH FALLS, in the Cour	ovisions of law. aid tax has attached to certair 122, MILLS
	County Clerk County of Klamath Whereas, the lien of property described as:	f the United States, The Northerly ADDITION TO TH Klamath, State CODE 1 MAP 380	, and also , in accord Federal Number 45 feet of Lot IE CITY OF KLAM of Oregon. 9–33AD TL 9000	with the dance with the applicable pro as stated above, for si is 372 and 373, Block . MATH FALLS, in the Cour	ovisions of law. aid tax has attached to certair 122, MILLS

La construction of a state of the state o		Description and density of the second	677777171707774719977977777777777777	NAMES IN A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER O
	(Use this space for	continued description of prope		28432
				er franke
				r - John State (1997) 1997 - Antonio State (1997) 1997 - Antonio State (1997)
a and the second se Second second second Second second				
ertegick orderligt og søt				
2				
	a (1997) 1997 - Carlos Angeles, γραγικός γραγογιατικός του που του που του του που του του του του του του του 1997 - Γιαρίας Γιαρίας του	the production of the second		
			المحمد محمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد	
			Den i den al Alfred (gamen e standarden gamen dir Antonia	
Whereas, the Dis	strict Director of Internal Re	venue has determined that	t the value of the i	nterest of the United
	property, under and by virtu			
Rourtoon their	d, thirty-four and 17/.	100 a.	ollars /3 \$14,0	34.17 ) and has
rour reen rhousar			a Internal Powerwa	Code, of a certificate
authorized the issuar	ace, under the provisions of s	ection 6325(D)(2)(A) of th	o incental revenue	respect at the sum of
discharging the abov	e-described property from the	he tax lien of the United	States upon the pa	YMENT OF THE SUM OF
Fourteen thousa	nd, thirty-four and 17/	100dollars	(\$\$14,034.1	// to be applied
and the receipt of wh	nich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, th	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u>	nard	
and the receipt of wh Now, therefore District Director of 1 of collecting and er assessment hereinbe discharge the prope effect of said tax li ever situated. Witness my ha	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 63 m the aforesaid tax lien, se property or rights to prop Dregon	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and ien is attached, whereso
and the receipt of wh Now, therefore District Director of 1 of collecting and er assessment hereinbe discharge the prope effect of said tax li ever situated. Witness my ha	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, th nternal Revenue at iforcing the collection of int fore stated, do, pursuant to t erty heretofore described from en against and upon all other	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 63 m the aforesaid tax lien, so property or rights to prop Dregon <u>November</u> , 11	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and ien is attached, whereso
and the receipt of when Now, therefore District Director of the of collecting and enables assessment hereinber discharge the proper effect of said tax line ever situated. Witness my had the 16th Signature	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 63 m the aforesaid tax lien, si property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title thief, Spec:	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li 9_92.	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this
and the receipt of when Now, therefore District Director of Hoff of collecting and enables assessment hereinber discharge the proper effect of said tax lie ever situated. Witness my has the 16th Signature Note. Certificate of the context of the c	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 65 m the aforesaid tax lien, si property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title M Title chief, Spec: a acknowledgments is not essen	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li 9_92.	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this Staff ischarge of Federal Tex Lier
and the receipt of when Now, therefore District Director of Hoff of collecting and enables assessment hereinber discharge the proper effect of said tax lie ever situated. Witness my has the 16th Signature Note. Certificate of the context of the c	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 65 m the aforesaid tax lien, si property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title M Title chief, Spec: a acknowledgments is not essen	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li 9_92.	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this
and the receipt of when Now, therefore District Director of Hoff of collecting and enastessment hereinber discharge the proper discharge the proper effect of said tax lie ever situated. Witness my has the 16th Signature Note. Certificate of Rev. Rul. 71-466, 197	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 65 m the aforesaid tax lien, si property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title M Title chief, Spec: a acknowledgments is not essen	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li 9_92.	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this Staff ischarge of Federal Tex Lier
and the receipt of when Now, therefore District Director of the of collecting and end assessment hereinber discharge the proper effect of said tax life ever situated. Witness my had the 16th Signature Control of the State of t	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 6: m the aforesaid tax lien, sa property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title Mief, Spec: e acknowledgments is not essen	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li g_92. ial Procedures S stial to the validity of Di- stial to the validity of Di-	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this Staff ischarge of Federal Tex Lier Form 669-B (Rev. 6-8 tat tat tat)
and the receipt of whe Now, therefore District Director of the of collecting and en- assessment hereinber discharge the proper- effect of said tax lifever situated. Witness my has the	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 65 m the aforesaid tax lien, sa property or rights to prop Dregon November , 11 Title Chief, Spec: e acknowledgments is not essen f: ss. en Title Co <u>3:27</u> o'clock <u>P</u> Tax Liens on Pa	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li g_92. ial Procedures S stial to the validity of Di the set of the set of the the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the set of the the set of the set of the set of the set of the the set of the	d by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this , on this 
and the receipt of whe Now, therefore District Director of the of collecting and en- assessment hereinber discharge the proper- effect of said tax lifever situated. Witness my has the	hich sum by me is hereby ackn , this instrument witnesseth, the nternal Revenue at	hat I, <u>Carolyn Leo</u> ortland, Oregon ternal revenue taxes due to the provisions of section 63 m the aforesaid tax lien, sa property or rights to prop Dregon November	nard , charge o the United States 325(b)(2)(A) of the aving and reserving, perty to which said li g_92. ial Procedures S stial to the validity of Di the set of the set of the the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the the set of the set of the set of the the set of the set of the set of the set of the the set of the	ed by law with the duty , and charged with the Internal Revenue Code, however, the force and en is attached, whereso , on this Staff ischarge of Fedaral Tex Lier Form 669-B (Rev. 6-8 day 1 in Vol